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CnUCbK Ha pe3epBHUTE UaCTH

ApTukyn KatanoxxeH OnucaHue U3obpaxkeHune
HOMep

1 2605105129 KOPMyC CHUHBO 1
2 2604220584 CTATOP 230-240V 1
3/9 2606610 089 BEHTUMATOP 1
4 2607 200 662 MYCKOB KoY 1
6 2600703017 HAKPAMHMK 3A KABES 26,4-37,2x76 MM 1
7 2601035004 ObPXAU HA KABEN 1
8 2601111171 TABE/NKA 1
9 2601113553 TABENKA GST 150 CE 1
14 2600905 112 CAUMEH JATEP 9x24x7 1
16 2605807 108 UETKOABbPXAY 1
17 1603100 036 TYMEHA M/TOYA 1
18 2916 660 008 3EMEPKA DIN 472-24x1,2 MM 1
19 2603490 022 BUHT 4x16 1
26 2600 100 040 KOMMEHCALMOHHA LUAMBA 1
27 2916 080 908 LIAMBA 5 DIN 6799 1
31 2600101119 KOMMEHCALIMOHHA LLAMEBA 1
32 2600913 040 WIMEH POJKOB NATEP 1
33 2606 320 099 EKCLIEHTP.3bBHO KOJE 1
35 2601923015 XEBEN 1
36 2601098117 NMPOTUBOTEXECT 1
37 2600101 047 KOMMEHCALIMOHHA LLAMBA 0,3 MM 1
38 2916080 909 LLIAMBA DIN 6799-6-FST 1
38 2916640 905 3EMEPKA  8x0,8 N31A MR7 1
41 2600917 900 WIMEH BTYNKA 1
51 2603105131 NATEPEH ENEMEHT 1
53 2603124 156 LUANTEP-BATI 1
56 2602026 158 BYTOH YEPHO 1
61 2604610 140 NMPUTUCKALLA MPYXXUHA 1
64 2601322035 UMNWUHAPUYEH LLNGT 1
80/2 2601099 198 METAMNEH MNOT 1
80/4 1613435023 BUHT 1
84 2610364015 LUECTOrPAM 5 MM 1
85 2601030 022 NPODGUN-NANCTHA 1

87 2 605 500 203 M3MOXBEHA CTEHA YEPHO 1
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CnUCbK Ha pe3epBHUTE UaCTH
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2 600 040 004

2910 141 201

2 603 101 065

2604 448 339

2604 448 337

2603 410 051

2 604 690 056

2602 026 161

2601099 192

1607 233 560

2603 490 023

2601 099 183

2601 016 093

2 605 730 055

2 605 510 293

2 602 026 908

2604 011 394

1607 000 386

1607 000 494

2604 321 941

2 605 806 881

2 601 321 908

2602 026 909

2 605 808 934

1600 AOO HG2

2 601 016 905

3AKPEMNBALLIA MNATKA
BbTP. LUECTOBIBMEH B
NPEONA3SWUTEN
NMPOBOOHUK
CBbEOVUHUTENEH KABEN
BUHT

MPY>XWMHA
LIANTEP-NMANEL,
MPEBKMKOUBATEN
PETYNATOP HA OBOPOT 220-240V
TORX-BUHT 4x20
MNOT-NTb3rAY
MPEANA3UTEN 3A PA3A
[I03A

KAMAK

KAMAUYKA HA IPBXKA YEPHO
KOTBA

230-240V

3AXPAHBALLL KABET
1,0mm HO5 RN-F

EU 230V 4,15m 2 x

UETKWU-KOMIMMEKT 10 x 2 604 321 941
UETKM-KOMMMEKT

KOMPYC MPEOABABKM

POINKOB XEBES

BYTOH  UEPHO
KAMAK HA MPEOABKA
LLAHTA

OCHOBEH nnoT

U3obpaxeHue

DIN 912-M6x20-8.8



